TRADING CO. R/o B— 90, LohaNagar, Ghaziabad (U.P.)-201001 

5. SHRI AKHIL MAHESHWARI S/o Shri Gopal Maheshwari Partner of M/s. SHRI 
MAHESHWARITRADING CO. R/o llI-L/30, Nehru Nagar, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

...Certificate Debtors 
This is to notify that a sum of Rs. 29,99,679.45 (RUPEES TWENTY NINE LACS NINETY NINE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE AND PAISE FORTY FIVE ONLY) with interest 
@8.00% per annum in loan account with monthly rest from the date of filing of the Original 
Applicationi.e.16.03.2021 till the loan fully liquidated jointly and severally with its costs succeeds 
in its realization from the Certificate Debtors No.